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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Baseball Preseason Classic @
Calvary Christian

Mon 02/03/2025 3:30 pm Calvary Christian Academy

Varsity Baseball Preseason Classic vs.
Pine Crest @ Calvary Christian

Tue 02/04/2025 3:30 pm Calvary Christian Academy

Varsity Baseball vs. Jupiter Christian Wed 02/12/2025 3:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Baseball Field

Varsity Baseball vs. Pine Crest Fri 02/14/2025 6:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Baseball Field

Varsity Baseball @ Coral Reef Tue 02/18/2025 3:30 pm Coral Reef Park
Varsity Baseball vs. Mater Bay Fri 02/21/2025 3:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field
Varsity Baseball @ Highlands Christian Mon 02/24/2025 6:30 pm Highlands Christian Academy
Varsity Baseball vs. SLAM Tue 02/25/2025 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Baseball vs. Palm Beach Gardens Fri 02/28/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field
Varsity Baseball @ Flanagan Mon 03/03/2025 6:00 pm Flanagan High School
Varsity Baseball @ Montverde Fri 03/07/2025 6:00 pm Montverde Academy
Varsity Baseball @ Orangewood Christian Sat 03/08/2025 1:00 pm ORANGEWOOD CHRISTIAN

SCHOOL
Varsity Baseball Spring Break Classic (St.
John Paul II vs. Westminster Academy)

Wed 03/12/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Baseball Field

Varsity Baseball Spring Break Classic (WA
vs. Coral Springs Charter)

Fri 03/14/2025 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Baseball Field

Varsity Baseball Senior Night vs. South
Plantation

Tue 03/18/2025 6:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Baseball Field

Varsity Baseball vs. JC Bermudez Wed 03/19/2025 6:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Baseball Field

Varsity Baseball Alumni Night vs. Calvary
Christian

Fri 03/21/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus "A" Baseball Field

Varsity Baseball @ Master's Academy of
Vero Beach

Wed 03/26/2025 4:00 pm Lakewood Regional Park

Varsity Baseball @ Coral Shores Fri 03/28/2025 6:00 pm Coral Shores High School
Varsity Baseball @ Marathon High School Sat 03/29/2025 1:00 pm Marathon High School
Varsity Baseball @ Archbishop Carroll Tue 04/01/2025 3:30 pm Archbishop Carroll High School
Varsity Baseball @ Deerfield Beach High
School

Thu 04/03/2025 6:30 pm DEERFIELD BEACH HIGH
SCHOOL

Varsity Baseball @ Mater Lakes Mon 04/07/2025 6:00 pm MATER ACADEMY LAKES HIGH
SCHOOL
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Varsity Baseball @ University School Wed 04/09/2025 6:00 pm University School
Varsity Baseball Districts Mon 04/14/2025 12:00 pm WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Baseball Districts Tue 04/15/2025 12:00 pm WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Baseball Districts Wed 04/16/2025 12:00 pm WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Baseball Districts Thu 04/17/2025 12:00 pm WA Event Off Site Locations


